
CONTACT LIST: GOLF SA SOCIAL CLUBS  JULY 2013

Account Name Primary Contact E-mail (Primary Contact) Main Phone Address Suburb State Post Code
Adelaide Nomads Golf Club Don Fuller dofu@optusnet.com.au 0438 846 247 4 Headland Crescent Woodcroft SA 5162
Airies Golf Club Roger Beale roger.beale@schneider-electric.com 0419 730 177 PO Box 5065 Alberton SA 5014
Airport Golf Club Lenore Francine Jones lenorejones@internode.on.net 08 8376 0580 1 Pritchard Court Camden Park SA 5038
Alberton Golf Club Mark Greenwood mark_greeny@live.com.au 0402 452 417
ARPA Golf Lynton Barry lyntonbarry@optusnet.com.au 8293 3895 33 Packard Street North Plympton SA 5037
Aus Post-Tel Institute (API) Arthur Wade mwade@iinet.net.au 08 8248 4574 36 Osborne Road North Haven SA 5018
Balfours Golf Club Robert Balnaves youlejarbee@internode.on.net 08 8387 2450 16 Jagger Crescent Woodcroft SA 5162
Belair Hotel Golf Club Richard Lemmey lemmeyr@bigpond.com 08 8278 8032 50/12 Marina Avenue Belair SA 5052
Beograd Golf Club of SA Sasha Lalic sasha.lalic@team.telstra.com PO Box 61 Woodville SA 5011
BG Golf Club Lee Vincent vincent@vincentcreative.com.au 08 8449 9224 39 Granville Street Semaphore Park SA 5019
Blackwood & Community RSL GC Jane Whitehead janewhitehead@y7mail.com 08 8276 4060 5 Rosina Street Woodcraft SA 5162
Bridgestone Golf Club Tim Blatch tblatch1@iprimus.com.au 0421 072 915 14 Grenadier Grove Gulfview Heights SA 5096
Broadview Football Golf Club Michael Livori mlivori@eha.sa.gov.au 0400 102 077 1a Moreton Street Hillcrest SA 5086
Campbelltown Sports Club Robert Rutter robertrutter4@yahoo.com.au 0418 508 521 34 Scott Street Glynde SA 5070
Casino Employees Golf Club Troy Foran foree_@hotmail.com 0402 061 791 2 Pecan Close Highbury SA 5089
Cheers Golf Club Shane Kennedy skennedy@caa.com.au 0417 897 698 11 Karkoo Street Seaview Downs SA 5042
Cove Golf Club Matthew Green matt.green@quintiles.com 3 Mierish Court Morphett Vale SA 5162
Croatian Golf Club Denis Kevic dkevic2@bigpond.com 0400 215 511 PO Box 436 Hindmarsh SA 5007
CTA Golf Club Peter Martin pjmartin@senet.com.au 0407 396 343 PO Box 218 Clarendon SA 5157
Edwardstown Football Club GC Peter Dabinett pandmdabinett@bigpond.com 0406 646 958 19 Doulton Drive Trott Park SA 5158
EET Golf Club Bronte Milde kevin.crathern@dest.gov.au 58 Bickford Street Richmond SA 5033
Electrolux Golf Club Nino Calvo nino.calvo@electrolux.com 08 8401 8455 PO Box 21 Prospect SA 5082
Emu Golf Club Rohan Graetz rohan.graetz@caesarstone.com.au 0418 581 595 16 Carol Crescent Morphett Vale SA 5162
Executive Women's Golf Club Helen Sanderson helensanderson8@gmail.com 0419 828 031 13/74 Military Road Tennyson SA 5022
Fairways Golf Club Dianne Mackenzie hmorawiec@bigpond.com 0408 433 152 13 Illuka Street Glenelg North SA 5045
Fulham Ramblers Golf Club Graeme Langeluddecke gl@hardi_aus.com 46 Riverway Kidman Park SA 5025
Gardens Golf Club Andrew Walker andrew.walker5@live.com.au 0410 889 143 PO Box 93 Brighton SA 5048
Hawks Golf Club Kevin Loader loaderkevin@hotmail.com 0421 135 373 5 Paratta Street Salisbury North SA 5108
Henley Golf Club Denis Byron denisb@adam.com.au 0447 926 457 69 Coromandel Road Blackwood SA 5057
Ingle Farm Golf Club Ray McCard northhyd@senet.com.au 08 8396 4322 PO Box 531 Enfield Plaza SA 5085
Islington Golf Club Greg Read tigergread@gmail.com 0434 360 355 U15/8 Duggan Avenue Glengowrie SA 5044
Jimminy Crickets Golf Club Paul Bruce-Mullins paulbm@adam.com.au 0421 326 168 PO Box 92 Lonsdale DC SA 5160
Kaycee Golf Club 62 Buttrose Street Glenelg East SA 5045
Kilburn RSL Golf Club Graham Cope pamcope@bigpond.net.au 08 8264 0602 48 Doradus Avenue St Agnes SA 5097
Kiwi Golf Club Tom Fremlin tom.fremlin@workforce.com.au 08 8358 1806 PO Box 894 Prospect East SA 5086
Mitsubishi Staff Golf Club Kevin Rowland rowlandk@optusnet.com.au 0417 849 501 Mitsubishi Motors Aus Ltd - PO Box 8 Melrose Park SA 5039
Monroe Golf Club Roy Galbraith roy_g@tpg.com.au 08 7423 7427 14 Sally Court Hallett Cove SA 5158
Panther Golf Club Ian Griffiths is.slg@bigpond.net.au PO Box 25 Point Pass SA 5374
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Pin High Golf & Social Club John Tsagouris jtsagouris@adam.com.au 0408 833 393 PO Box 177 Brooklyn Park SA
Port Noarlunga Golf Club Peter Waters pmcwaters@internode.on.net 0408 848 126 30 Waverly Drive Willunga SA 5172
Prospectors Golf Club Frank Kurzel frank.kurzel@unisa.edu.au 08 8302 4483 28 Clifford Street Prospect SA 5082
Rainsfords Golf Club Paul Hardick gina-paul@hotmail.com 0403 454 044 11 Elberry Close Moana Heights SA 5169
Redbacks Golf Club Jeff Pape redbackgolfclub@gmx.com 0401 959 431 21 Cowna Avenue Gilles Plains SA 5085
389-REDS Thomas Barnes tomandanne@hotmail.com.au 83901957 2 Quintin Avenue Greenhill SA 5140
Reynella Golf Club Bruce Noolan gilbruce@internode.on.net 0437 311 483 4 Piaffe Lane Woodcroft SA 5162
Royal Automobile Assoc Staff GC Brian Cooper bcooper@raa.com.au 08 8202 4640 C/- RAA 101 Richmond Road Mile End SA 5031
SA Correctional Services GC David Kavanagh traceydavidk@gmail.com 0402901601 43 Barker Avenue South Plympton SA 5038
SA Hardware Golf Club Brian Johns brianjohns@adam.com.au 0414 330 024 39 Brunswick Terrave Wynn Vale SA 5127
SA Italian Golf Club Bruno Battistella bruno@bbattistella.com.au 08 8267 2301 PO Box 405 Prospect SA 5082
SA Metro Fire Service Golf Club Shaun Wakeford masters.graeme@samfs.sa.gov.au C/O Shaun Wakeford PO Box 98 Adelaide SA 5001
SA Oil-Industry Golf Association Mark Duerden mark.duerden@santos.com 0407 289 500 C/- Santos Ltd, 60 Flinders Street Adelaide SA 5000
SA Police Golf Club Peter Schapel peter.schapel@bigpond.com 0434 606 849 92 Longwood Road Heathfield SA 5153
SA Public Golf Club Cameron Neal cam@unitedretail.com.au 0419836901 PO Box 43 5024 SA
SA Sports Golf Club David Wood sasports@bigpond.com 08 8266 1660 PO Box 403 Greenacres SA 5086
SA Taxi Golf Club Jim Roberts jim.roberts4@bigpond.com 08 8554 3362 11 Emerald Drive Hayborough SA 5211
Scotch Golf Club David Scholz dscholz@scotch.sa.edu.au 08 8274 4247
Snr Womens Golf Association (SA) Marilyn McLachlan robmal@chariot.net.au 84499864 34 Wills Street Largs Bay SA 5016
Sheidow Park Cricket - Golf Club Peter Lyon peterandbianca3@bigpond.com 0412 436 233 66 Spinnaker Circuit Sheidow Park SA 5158
Shell Company Golf Club Peter Sahb airsaust@tpg.com.au 0411 440 147 1 Sheringa Crescent Salisbury Park SA 5109
Sikh Golf Club Gurcharan Dhillon gdhillon12@adam.com.au 0423 894 488 PO Box 3 North Adelaide SA 5007
Southern Cross Golf Club Joan Young young.joan@bigpond.com.au 08 8182 3237 13 Oakdene Court Paralowie SA 5108
Talunga Golf Club Edwina Grant edwina_grant@optusnet.com.au 0407 721 195 7 Belt Street Walkerville SA 5081
The Oaks Golf Club Rob Lloyd lloydrd@ozemail.com.au 63 Sixth Avenue St Peters SA 5069
The Oddballs Golf Club Denis Hebbard dhebbard@bigpond.net.au 08 8295 4890 PO Box 378 Brighton SA 5048
The Visitors Golf Club Layton Gould layton.gould@hotmail.com 0402 424 340 168B Cross Road Malvern SA 5061
Tin Cup Golf Club Shane Hewish Shane.Hewish@dcsi.sa.gov.au 08 8207 0209 17 Douglas Street Lockleys SA 5032
Transport Golf Club Gary Page Gary.Page@sharedservices.sa.gov.au 0414941996 PO Box 600 Oaklands Park SA 5046
Wanderer's Golf Club Des Prider dprider2@bigpond.com 0412704573 18 Alderbury Ave Salisbury North SA 5108
Wellington Golf Club Bernard Rowsell bnconstructions@gmail.com 0430 006 966 PO Box 353 Marden SA 5070
West Croydon Golf Club Adrian Harris dice1@optusnet.com.au 0418 899 047 PO Box 112 Brompton SA 5007
Windmill Golf Club Paul Meachin paulmeachin@hotmail.com 08 8263 1139 PO Box 458 Prospect SA 5082


	Account Advanced Find View

